Stamford, UK 
CONTROL MODULE :Deepsea, UK 
PORT OF SHIPMENT : Felixstowe port, UK 

t :JCD ~160 
1) Consumable Spare for 600KVA DG Set (AF: 5 Pes, FF : Set yoo:Do 3.00 ~00 

20 Pes, LF : 10 Pes, Fan Belt : 2 Sets) 

Total Cost and Freight (CTG) in GBP 144,300.00 

Amount in words : GBP One Hundred and Forty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Only. 

2. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% payment to be made through irrevocable confirmed L/C to be opened in favour of 
Allam Marine Limited, Wyke Way, Melton, Hull, HU14 3BQ, England 

3. PACKING: Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap' packing 

4. SHIPMENT: 10 to 12 Weeks.